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Kreismeisterschaft SK Unstrut - Hainich
Miihlhausen 22./23.04.2016
3 - Stellung / liegend - stehend - kniend

Name Vorname

Junioren Am

Muller Tobias
Braun Philipp
Erdenberger Armin

Altersklasse

. Senioren
Montag Karl-Josef
Nurnberger Udo
Nurnberger Bernd
Lebsanft Andreas

Mannschaftswertung ( offen)

SV GroRengottern
Schlotheimer SV

Meyer
Kreissportleiter

Verein g
SV Grofiengottern 81
Schlotheimer SV 65
Schlotheimer SV 52
SSV Heyerode 93
SV GroRRengottern 86
SV Groliengottern 89
Schlotheimer SV 65

Nurnberger,B.+U.,Muller
Philipp,Lebsanft,Erdenberger

st

54
61
42

41
47
46
64

kn

55
60
41

71
65
56
57

Gesamt

190
186
135

205
198
191
186

579
507



	Tabelle1

